Allen County, KS
Well: Meiwes 1-HP
Lease Owner: Haas

Town Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

6/3/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

2 Soil-Clay 2

33 Lime 35
8 Sandy Shale 43
24 Shale &7
20 Sandy Shale 87
43 Shale 130
40 Lime 170
27 Sandy Shale 197
2 Sandy Lime 199
4 Sand 203
2 Shale and Coal 205
3 Shale 208
6 Lime 214
5 Shale 219
11 Lime 230
13 Shale 243
61 Lime 304
3 Shale 307
35 Lime 332
4 Shale 336
8 Lime 344
2 Shale 346
10 Lime 356
5 Shale 361
9 Lime 370
3 Shale 373
3 Sand 378
4 Shale 380
9 Sandy Shale 389
5 Shale 394
16 Sandy Shale 410
12 Sandy Shale 422
77 Shale 499
5 Sand 504
5 Sandy Shale 509
26 Shale 535
13 Lime 548
12 Shale 560
12 Lime 572
11 Shale 583
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16 Sand 599
5 Shale 604
12 Sandy Shale 616
21 Shale 637
3 Lime 640
3 Shale 643
1 Shale 644
23 Lime 661
6 Shale 667
3 Shale 670
7 Lime 677
26 Shale 703
32 Lime 735
5 Shale 740
5 Lime 745
10 Shale 755
2 Shale 757
3 Shale 760
4 Broken Sand 764
72 Shale 836
2 Lime 838
22 Shale 860
16 Sandy Shale 876
13 Shale 889
14 Sandy Shale 903
87 Shale 990
9 Broken Sand 999
18 Sandy Shale 1017
2 Broken Sand 1019
2 Broken Sand 1021
2 Broken Sand 1023
3 Sand 1026
13 Sand 1039-TD
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